
Department of MATHEMATICS

Bahona College SSDC Admission for the Academic Year 2021-22

Second Merit List

The following applicants are selected for admission into the B.Sc. 1st Sem CBCS courses according to their first and
second preference in the subject in Bahona College for the academic year 2021-22. Selected applicants must take admission
on or before 5th September 2021 (7-00PM) by using their User ID and Password and failing to which will automatically
cancel their seats in the department. Such cancelled seats will be filled from waiting list. 

Selection Criteria:

FIRST AND SECOND PREFERENCE

Total Seat: 45



2nd  Merit List (UR)

Sl. No. Application ID Name Caste/Category Percentage/
Selection Criteria

Score

Major Preferences
(1st/2nd/3rd)
(Optional)

1 BC21BS100626 ASISH SAIKIA GEN 87
2 BC21BS101498 MUNTAJAR ALAM GEN 87
3 BC21BS101679 DEEPJYOTI SAIKIA GEN 86
4 BC21BS100909 DEBANUJ BORPUZARI GEN 85
5 BC21BS102125 RANJAN KAUSHIK BORAH OBC 85
6 BC21BS100627 NAJIHA YASSMIN YASSMIN GEN 84
7 BC21BS101184 RAMANUJ DUTTA GEN 83
8 BC21BS101606 DAISY KALITA GEN 83
9 BC21BS101680 MANASH PROTIM BORA OBC 83
10 BC21BS101201 MADHURIMA KHANIKOR OBC 83
11 BC21BS101552 RAJIV BISWAKARMA OBC 83
12 BC21BS101274 SAITANYA BARUAH GEN 82
13 BC21BS101601 MOUSUM GOGOI OBC 82
14 BC21BS101478 BIKASH GUPTA OBC 82
15 BC21BS100870 JUNAK JYOTI LEKHARU OBC 82
16 BC21BS102095 MONISHA BORAH GEN 81
17 BC21BS100538 BHASKAR JYOTI GAYAN OBC 81

2nd Merit List (OBC)

Sl.
No.

Application ID Name Caste/Category Percentage/
Selection Criteria

Score

Major Preferences
(1st/2nd/3rd)
(Optional)

1 BC21BS101907 ABHINANDAN BORAH OBC 81
2 BC21BS101069 CHIMPY RANI SAIKIA OBC 81
3 BC21BS101566 RAJ BORAH OBC 80
4 BC21BS101156 PRIYA DUTTA OBC 80
5 BC21BS101023 KANGKANA BARUAH OBC 80



2nd  Merit List (SC)

Sl.
No.

Application ID Name Caste/Category Percentage/
Selection Criteria

Score

Major Preferences
(1st/2nd/3rd)
(Optional)

1 BC21BS100873 UJJAL BAISHNAV SC 68
2 BC21BS101049 HIMANKA HAZARIKA SC 66

2nd  Merit List (STP)

Sl.
No.

Application ID Name Caste/Category Percentage/
Selection Criteria

Score

Major Preferences
(1st/2nd/3rd)
(Optional)

1 BC21BS101466 JOHNSON DOLEY STP 68
2 BC21BS100936 NAVAJIT PEGU STP 66

2nd Merit List (STH)

NIL

2nd Merit List (PWD)

NIL



WAITING LIST

2nd Waiting List (UR)

Sl. No. Application ID Name Caste/
Category

Percentage/
Selection Criteria

Score

Major Preferences
(1st/2nd/3rd)
(Optional)

1 BC21BS101749 ROCKTIM BORGOHAIN OBC 80
2 BC21BS101373 TULIKA PRINCI BORAH GEN 80
3 BC21BS100886 PRIYANKA BHARADWAJ GEN 80
4 BC21BS101942 PRANSHU CHETRY OBC 80
5 BC21BS101590 PARIKSHEET HAZARIKA OBC 80
6 BC21BS100621 ANGSUMAN BHUYAN GEN 79
7 BC21BS101002 SARASWATI KALITA OBC 79
8 BC21BS100469 NAYAN MONI BORDOLOI GEN 78
9 BC21BS100572 DIBID GOGOI OBC 78
10 BC21BS101181 RAKTIM RAJ GOGOI OBC 78
11 BC21BS102005 AKASH JYOTI SAIKIA OBC 78
12 BC21BS101882 PRANJAL PRATIM BORCHETIA OBC 77
13 BC21BS101593 PINKU MONI GOGOI OBC 77
14 BC21BS100302 PARTHA PROTIM DEBA SARMAH GEN 76
15 BC21BS101867 BEDANTA BIKASH HAZARIKA OBC 76
16 BC21BS101116 NAYAN NIRBAN SAIKIA OBC 76
17 BC21BS101427 BEDANTA BIKASH HAZARIKA OBC 76
18 BC21BS101372 PRIYANSHU DUTTA OBC 75
19 BC21BS101700 UDIP BORA OBC 74
20 BC21BS102091 PARTHA PROTIM KALITA GEN 73
21 BC21BS100852 KRITARTHA DIPAN GOSWAMI GEN 73
22 BC21BS100358 ABHISREE RAJKHOWA OBC 73
23 BC21BS100868 DIBYAJYOTI DUTTA GEN 72
24 BC21BS101282 SUBHASIS BORA OBC 72
25 BC21BS100639 BASTAB JYOTI BORUAH GEN 71
26 BC21BS101559 ASHISH BORTHAKUR GEN 71



27 BC21BS100610 NAYAN JYOTI DUTTA GEN 71
28 BC21BS100204 HISHIR KISHORE SAIKIA GEN 71
29 BC21BS100849 BORSHASHRI BURAGOHAIN OBC 71
30 BC21BS100313 NABAJIT BORA OBC 71
31 BC21BS102045 RIDIP BHARALI GEN 70
32 BC21BS101547 SIKHA DEVI KHANIKAR OBC 69
33 BC21BS101525 BITUPON BORGOHAIN OBC 69
34 BC21BS100687 KAUSTUVMONI DUTTA OBC 69
35 BC21BS101063 BISWAJIT BORGOHAIN OBC 68
36 BC21BS101290 BINANDA PATHAK OBC 67
37 BC21BS101332 PRIYANSHU BORA OBC 66
38 BC21BS101140 PARTHA JYOTI DUTTA GEN 65
39 BC21BS100484 PRACHUJYA BORAH GEN 65
40 BC21BS101898 SUNIL BORAH OBC 65
41 BC21BS101708 ANANYA DAS SC 65
42 BC21BS100346 JUBIN DOLEY STP 65
43 BC21BS101662 PRASURYA KALITA GEN 64
44 BC21BS101955 CHANDAN CHETIA OBC 64
45 BC21BS101737 MADHURJYA GOGOI OBC 64
46 BC21BS101055 BIPLOB PEGU STP 64
47 BC21BS100913 RISHOBH DAS SC 63
48 BC21BS101066 BHASKAR SAIKIA GEN 62
49 BC21BS102103 MRIGANKA RAJKHOWA OBC 62
50 BC21BS101025 JASPAL SINGH GEN 61
51 BC21BS101524 MAYUR PATHAK GEN 61
52 BC21BS101521 ANKUR JYOTI NEOG OBC 61
53 BC21BS100730 MADHURJYA BARUAH OBC 60
54 BC21BS100502 PRIYA BORAH OBC 60
55 BC21BS100620 DIPANKAR KALITA OBC 60



2nd Waiting List (OBC)

Sl. No. Application ID Name Caste/Category Percentage/
Selection Criteria

Score

Major Preferences
(1st/2nd/3rd)
(Optional)

1 BC21BS101749 ROCKTIM BORGOHAIN OBC 80
2 BC21BS101942 PRANSHU CHETRY OBC 80
3 BC21BS101590 PARIKSHEET HAZARIKA OBC 80
4 BC21BS101002 SARASWATI KALITA OBC 79
5 BC21BS100572 DIBID GOGOI OBC 78
6 BC21BS101181 RAKTIM RAJ GOGOI OBC 78
7 BC21BS102005 AKASH JYOTI SAIKIA OBC 78
8 BC21BS101882 PRANJAL PRATIM BORCHETIA OBC 77
9 BC21BS101593 PINKU MONI GOGOI OBC 77
10 BC21BS101867 BEDANTA BIKASH HAZARIKA OBC 76
11 BC21BS101116 NAYAN NIRBAN SAIKIA OBC 76
12 BC21BS101427 BEDANTA BIKASH HAZARIKA OBC 76
13 BC21BS101372 PRIYANSHU DUTTA OBC 75
14 BC21BS101700 UDIP BORA OBC 74
15 BC21BS100358 ABHISREE RAJKHOWA OBC 73
16 BC21BS101282 SUBHASIS BORA OBC 72
17 BC21BS100849 BORSHASHRI BURAGOHAIN OBC 71
18 BC21BS100313 NABAJIT BORA OBC 71
19 BC21BS101547 SIKHA DEVI KHANIKAR OBC 69
20 BC21BS101525 BITUPON BORGOHAIN OBC 69
21 BC21BS100687 KAUSTUVMONI DUTTA OBC 69
22 BC21BS101063 BISWAJIT BORGOHAIN OBC 68
23 BC21BS101290 BINANDA PATHAK OBC 67
24 BC21BS101332 PRIYANSHU BORA OBC 66
25 BC21BS101898 SUNIL BORAH OBC 65
26 BC21BS101955 CHANDAN CHETIA OBC 64
27 BC21BS101737 MADHURJYA GOGOI OBC 64
28 BC21BS102103 MRIGANKA RAJKHOWA OBC 62



29 BC21BS101521 ANKUR JYOTI NEOG OBC 61
30 BC21BS100730 MADHURJYA BARUAH OBC 60
31 BC21BS100502 PRIYA BORAH OBC 60
32 BC21BS100620 DIPANKAR KALITA OBC 60

2nd Waiting List (SC)

Sl.
No.

Application ID Name Caste/Category Percentage/
Selection Criteria

Score

Major Preferences
(1st/2nd/3rd)
(Optional)

1 BC21BS101708 ANANYA DAS SC 65
2 BC21BS100913 RISHOBH DAS SC 63

2nd Waiting List (STP)

Sl.
No.

Application ID Name Caste/Category Percentage/
Selection Criteria

Score

Major Preferences
(1st/2nd/3rd)
(Optional)

1 BC21BS100346 JUBIN DOLEY STP 65
2 BC21BS101055 BIPLOB PEGU STP 64

2nd Waiting List (STH)  
   NIL        

2nd Waiting List (PWD)
      NIL

HOD 



                                                                                                                                        ( PRASANTA BORDOLOI)
                                                                                                                                 MATHEMATICS DEPARTMENT


